
2019 6A REGION IV

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 286 - 290 = 576 1 Trey Bosco (Austin Lake Travis)- M 70 - 64 = 134

2 AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2 294 - 289 = 583 2 Nathan Patronzio (Austin Lake Travis)- M 70 - 68 = 138

3 SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 301 - 288 = 589 3 Garrett Martin (San Antonio Johnson) 72 - 67 = 139

4 SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 304 - 318 = 622 4 Matthew Denton (Austin Westlake 1) 70 - 70 = 140

5 NEW BRAUNFELS 317 - 311 = 628 5 Garrett Endicott (San Antonio Clark)- M 72 - 70 = 142

6 SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 331 - 299 = 630 6 Jacob Sosa (Austin Westlake 1) 69 - 74 = 143

7 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 318 - 315 = 633 Thomas Bockholt (Austin Westlake 2) 74 - 69 = 143

8 McALLEN A 316 - 321 = 637 Jordan Anderson (San Antonio Churchill)- M 70 - 73 = 143

9 HARLINGEN 332 - 317 = 649 9 John Luke Powell (Austin Westlake 1) 73 - 71 = 144

10 EAGLE PASS 333 - 335 = 668 Sean-Karl Dobson (Austin Westlake 2) 72 - 72 = 144

11 HELOTES O'CONNER 342 - 331 = 673 Johnny Keefer (San Antonio Johnson) 71 - 73 = 144

12 EDINBURG NORTH 345 - 332 = 677

13 HARLINGEN SOUTH 332 - 348 = 680 Green = State Qualifiers

14 WESLACO 339 - 342 = 681

15 LAREDO ALEXANDER 349 - 348 = 697 Date:  April 24-25, 2019 (Wed-Thurs)

16 McALLEN B 380 - 359 = 739 Field:  96 players

Course:  Republic GC (San Antonio)

Green = State Qualifiers Par:  72

Day 1:  Rainy/Thunderstorms (w/delays)  10 mph  70°

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm  5 mph  75°

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

96 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

1 Trey Bosco (Austin Lake Travis) 70 - 64 = 134

2 Nathan Petonzio (Austin Lake Travis) 70 - 68 = 138

5 Garrett Endicott (San Antonio Clark) 72 - 70 = 142

6 Jordan Anderson (San Antonio Churchill) 70 - 73 = 143

15 Bret Gray (Schertz-Clemens) 73 - 75 = 148

20 Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 72 - 78 = 150

31 Ty Robert (Comal Canyon) 78 - 78 = 156

31 Nicholas Salinas (San Felipe del Rio) 80 - 76 = 156

35 Hunter Ramirez (San Antonio Madison) 81 - 78 = 159

51 Mike Robles (San Benito) 81 - 84 = 165

53 Pablo Hernandez (Edinburg Economedes) 84 - 82 = 166

58 Gustavo Valadez (Laredo United) 84 - 83 = 167

63 Lucas Bardy (San Antonio Health Careers) 85 - 85 = 170

49 Andy Price (McAllen Nikki Rowe) 81 - 99 = 180

82 Chris Galvan (Harlingen) 90 - 93 = 183

83 Darian Gonzalez (Edinburg Vela) 92 - 92 = 184



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

96 players in the field

1st AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 2nd AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2

4 Matthew Denton 70 - 70 = 140 6 Thomas Bockholt 74 - 69 = 143

6 Jacob Sosa 69 - 74 = 143 9 Sean-Karl Dobson 72 - 72 = 144

9 John Luke Powell 73 - 71 = 144 14 Blake Benson 73 - 74 = 147

17 Jackson Davenport 74 - 75 = 149 22 Hunter McDonough 77 - 74 = 151

27 Blake Moreno 76 - 77 = 153 24 Hayes Haydon 75 - 77 = 152

TEAM TOTAL:  286 - 290 = 576 TEAM TOTAL:  294 - 289 = 583

3rd SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 4th SAN ANTONIO REAGAN

3 Garrett Martin 72 - 67 = 139 12 Tyler Steven 73 - 73 = 146

9 Johnny Keefer 71 - 73 = 144 22 Bennett Kumbalek 72 - 79 = 151

12 Josh Lim 75 - 71 = 146 35 Travis Folkes 77 - 82 = 159

38 Kyle Mahan 83 - 77 = 160 53 James Disrud 82 - 84 = 166

53 Joe Fontana 84 - 82 = 166 65 David Zapata 87 - 84 = 171

TEAM TOTAL:  301 - 288 = 589 TEAM TOTAL:  304 - 318 = 622

5th NEW BRAUNFELS 6th SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS

24 Lucky Boonsrirat 77 - 75 = 152 15 Carson Hunsucker 77 - 71 = 148

31 Carson Gallaher 77 - 79 = 156 29 Maximus Cavazos 86 - 69 = 155

39 Benjamin Vaughn 82 - 79 = 161 39 Joey Van Delden 83 - 78 = 161

39 Jack Looney 81 - 80 = 161 53 Santiago Gutierrez 85 - 81 = 166

48 Joseph Smith 86 - 78 = 164 87 Daniel Harrison 93 - 94 = 187

TEAM TOTAL:  317 - 311 = 628 TEAM TOTAL:  331 - 299 = 630

7th COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 8th McALLEN A

17 Evan Perez 79 - 70 = 149 17 Justin Ochoa 78 - 71 = 149

35 Colin Perez 77 - 82 = 159 28 Vince Tavarez 78 - 76 = 154

39 Tyler Horn 79 - 82 = 161 43 Javier De La Garza 78 - 84 = 162

59 Jaydyn Baker 83 - 85 = 168 66 Tyler Peña 82 - 90 = 172

59 Payne Stewart 87 - 81 = 168 87 Jonathan Guerra 92 - 95 = 187

TEAM TOTAL:  318 - 315 = 633 TEAM TOTAL:  316 - 321 = 637

9th HARLINGEN 10th EAGLE PASS

20 Mikey Bullock 79 - 71 = 150 34 Matthew Shuler 79 - 78 = 157

43 Nate Newman 85 - 77 = 162 51 Gustabo Castano 83 - 82 = 165

63 Larry Bolt 88 - 82 = 170 66 Liam Marcos 85 - 87 = 172

66 Nicholas Galvan 85 - 87 = 172 71 Sebastian Gomez 86 - 88 = 174

dnf Aaron Salinas 83 - NS = NT 73 Jorge Gutierrez 87 - 88 = 175

TEAM TOTAL:  332 - 317 = 649 TEAM TOTAL:  333 - 335 = 668



11th HELOTES O'CONNER 12th EDINBURG NORTH

29 Logan Pullin 77 - 78 = 155 24 Malachi Esparza 80 - 72 = 152

62 Abel Garza 86 - 83 = 169 43 James Dreyer 82 - 80 = 162

66 Jack Boileau 91 - 81 = 172 71 Hunter Ramirez 86 - 88 = 174

75 Aiden Alvear 88 - 89 = 177 89 Marco Peña 97 - 92 = 189

89 Edward Uriegas 94 - 95 = 189 92 Derek De La Garza 115 - 93 = 208

TEAM TOTAL:  342 - 331 = 673 TEAM TOTAL:  345 - 332 = 677

13th HARLINGEN SOUTH 14th WESLACO

48 Jimi Abbott 83 - 81 = 164 47 Peyton Vos 84 - 79 = 163

53 Zach David 81 - 85 = 166 59 Zach Aldrete 85 - 83 = 168

75 Malachi Peña 87 - 90 = 177 70 Jordan Cancino 84 - 89 = 173

80 Nolan Garrison 90 - 92 = 182 75 Gavin Givilancz 86 - 91 = 177

dnf Javie Vento 81 - NS = NT 83 Michael Burnias 91 - 93 = 184

TEAM TOTAL:  332 - 348 = 680 TEAM TOTAL:  339 - 342 = 681

15th LAREDO ALEXANDER 16th McALLEN B

43 Harold Devally 83 - 79 = 162 48 Zach West 83 - 81 = 164

73 Carlos Rangel 90 - 85 = 175 78 Alex Gutierrez 91 - 87 = 178

80 Omar Cantu 87 - 95 = 182 89 Cameron Palomin 97 - 92 = 189

83 Vicente Morales 89 - 95 = 184 93 Mark Wilkins 111 - 99 = 210

83 Elias Alvarez 95 - 89 = 184 94 Nicholas Rivera 109 - 110 = 219

TEAM TOTAL:  349 - 348 = 697 TEAM TOTAL:  380 - 359 = 739



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Trey Bosco (Austin Lake Travis) MEDALISTS 70 64 134

2 Nathan Petronzio (Austin Lake Travis) MEDALISTS 70 68 138

3 Garrett Martin SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 72 67 139

4 Matthew Denton AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 70 70 140

5 Garrett Endicott (SA Clark) MEDALISTS 72 70 142

6 Jacob Sosa AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 69 74 143

Thomas Bockholt AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2 74 69 143

Jordan Anderson (SA Churchill) MEDALISTS 70 73 143

9 John Luke Powell AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 73 71 144

Sean-Karl Dobson AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2 72 72 144

Johnny Keefer SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 71 73 144

12 Josh Lim SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 75 71 146

Tyler Steven SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 73 73 146

14 Blake Benson AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2 73 74 147

15 Carson Hunsucker SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 77 71 148

Bret Gray (Schertz-Clemens) MEDALISTS 73 75 148

17 Jackson Davenport AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 74 75 149

Evan Perez COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 79 70 149

Justin Ochoa McALLEN A 78 71 149

20 Mikey Bullock HARLINGEN 79 71 150

Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) MEDALISTS 72 78 150

22 Hunter McDonough AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2 77 74 151

Bennett Kumbalek SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 72 79 151

24 Hayes Haydon AUSTIN WESTLAKE 2 75 77 152

Lucky Boonsrirat NEW BRAUNFELS 77 75 152

Malachi Esparza EDINBURG NORTH 80 72 152

27 Blake Moreno AUSTIN WESTLAKE 1 76 77 153

28 Vince Tavarez McALLEN A 78 76 154

29 Maximus Cavazos SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 86 69 155

Logan Pullin HELOTES O'CONNER 77 78 155

31 Carson Gallaher NEW BRAUNFELS 77 79 156

Ty Robert (Comal Canyon) MEDALISTS 78 78 156

Nicholas Salinas (San Felipe del Rio) MEDALISTS 80 76 156

34 Matthew Shuler EAGLE PASS 79 78 157

35 Travis Folkes SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 77 82 159

Colin Perez COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 77 82 159

Hunter Ramirez (SA Madison) MEDALISTS 81 78 159

38 Kyle Mahan SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 83 77 160

39 Benjamin Vaughn NEW BRAUNFELS 82 79 161

Jack Looney NEW BRAUNFELS 81 80 161

Joey Van Delden SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 83 78 161

Tyler Horn COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 79 82 161

43 Javier De La Garza McALLEN A 78 84 162

Nate Newman HARLINGEN 85 77 162

James Dreyer EDINBURG NORTH 82 80 162



Harold Devally LAREDO ALEXANDER 83 79 162

47 Peyton Vos WESLACO 84 79 163

48 Joseph Smith NEW BRAUNFELS 86 78 164

Jimi Abbott HARLINGEN SOUTH 83 81 164

Zach West McALLEN B 83 81 164

51 Gustabo Castano EAGLE PASS 83 82 165

Mike Robles (San Benito) MEDALISTS 81 84 165

53 Joe Fontana SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON 84 82 166

James Disrud SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 82 84 166

Santiago Gutierrez SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 85 81 166

Zach David HARLINGEN SOUTH 81 85 166

Pablo Hernandez (Edinburg Economedes) MEDALISTS 84 82 166

58 Gustavo Valadez (Laredo United) MEDALISTS 84 83 167

59 Jaydyn Baker COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 83 85 168

Payne Stewart COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 87 81 168

Zach Aldrete WESLACO 85 83 168

62 Abel Garza HELOTES O'CONNER 86 83 169

63 Larry Bolt HARLINGEN 88 82 170

Lucas Bardy (SA Health Careers) MEDALISTS 85 85 170

65 David Zapata SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 87 84 171

66 Tyler Peña McALLEN A 82 90 172

Nicholas Galvan HARLINGEN 85 87 172

Liam Marcos EAGLE PASS 85 87 172

Jack Boileau HELOTES O'CONNER 91 81 172

70 Jordan Cancino WESLACO 84 89 173

71 Sebastian Gomez EAGLE PASS 86 88 174

Hunter Ramirez EDINBURG NORTH 86 88 174

73 Jorge Gutierrez EAGLE PASS 87 88 175

Carlos Rangel LAREDO ALEXANDER 90 85 175

75 Aiden Alvear HELOTES O'CONNER 88 89 177

Malachi Peña HARLINGEN SOUTH 87 90 177

Gavin Givilancz WESLACO 86 91 177

78 Alex Gutierrez McALLEN B 91 87 178

79 Andy Price (McAllen Rowe) MEDALISTS 81 99 180

80 Nolan Garrison HARLINGEN SOUTH 90 92 182

Omar Cantu LAREDO ALEXANDER 87 95 182

82 Chris Galvan (Harlingen) MEDALISTS 90 93 183

83 Michael Burnias WESLACO 91 93 184

Vicente Morales LAREDO ALEXANDER 89 95 184

Elias Alvarez LAREDO ALEXANDER 95 89 184

Darian Gonzalez (Edinburg Vela) MEDALISTS 92 92 184

87 Daniel Harrison SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 93 94 187

Jonathan Guerra McALLEN A 92 95 187

89 Edward Uriegas HELOTES O'CONNER 94 95 189

Marco Peña EDINBURG NORTH 97 92 189



Cameron Palomin McALLEN B 97 92 189

92 Derek De La Garza EDINBURG NORTH 115 93 208

93 Mark Wilkins McALLEN B 111 99 210

94 Nicholas Rivera McALLEN B 109 110 219

dnf Javie Vento HARLINGEN SOUTH 81 NS NT

dnf Aaron Salinas HARLINGEN 83 NS NT


